, the secured party.

CM6058

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	the state of the s	SPECACE CORP.	
	FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the	e undersigned, CHARTER ONE MO or, 2812 Emerywood Parkwa	v. Richmond, VA	23294
		does hereby grant,		
scil	assign, transfer and set over unto:	Morwest Mortgage, Inc.	, a California Co	rporation
		800 LaSalle Avenue		
		Suite 1000		
		Minneapolis, MN 55402	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• of
all e	of its rights, title and interest in and	to that certain Mortgage securing t	he original principal sun	1 01
\$	86,158.00 , bearing t	he date 5/13/1999 from		
JE	NNIFER L. UNDERWOOD, A S	ingle person	Callada a San As	al mainthagas
Grz	mior, to CHARTER ONE MORTG	AGE CORP.	with the benefits an	in brivingses
her				
	·	Jod 5-17-49		
	Said Mortgage was	in the c	ounty 15 TH 19.99- 208	30
of	Said Mortgage was in Book	at Page I	15 11.71-000	
	•			
The property described in said Mortgage is more particularly described as follows:				
	LOT 29, ASHLEY BROO			
Pro	poerty Address: 2038 ASHLEY E	ROOK WAY HELENA, Alabama	35080	
Ta	x identification #: 13-5-21-4-06)4-029		has assessed
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF.	CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE COR	RP.	, has caused
rhi	s instrument to be signed in its corp	orate name by Judith L. McLa	Muorn	, its
	ice President	and witnessed DV DATIG	NO L, HELLER	, ils
	ssistant Secretary	, and in its o	wn name to acknowledge	е ала сенчен
the	sc presents as its act and deed this	21st day of May	. 1999	
	CHA	RTER ONE MORTGAGE CORP.		
	MOSS.	in 4 male	dos	
	By:	udith of the Can	Mari	
	SEAL THE	dith L. McLawhorn, Vice	President	
		04 Ginter Street		
	RI STEWYOF TO	chmond, VA 23228		
				NEO
Α	ttesjed by:	-	st # 1999-418	, au
	1 4	ın.	3 -	
	Valley & Wal	W		
Ī	arlene L. Waller, Assist	ant Secretary		
	332 Devils Den Lane		0/04/1999-412	50
_	echanicsville, VA 23111	1	0/04/1999-416 :32 PM CERTIF	TED
•			-A UM (46''	
S	TATE OF VIRGINIA) SS:		SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PRO	4
	OUNTY OF HENRICO)		DOT SHA	
				aid do berehy
	1. Charlene C. Thoma	a Notary Public in and for	or the jurisdiction afores	Bichmond. VA 2322
c	Suddeh to Motal	who resides at 2104	Ginter Street,	the foregoing
		. markon nomen at	1 9 44 C	•
	dote on the 2'	1=+ OSVOI MAV	, 2000, 1	of said
	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		BLAME	
	concretion in said jurisdiction and	by virtue of the power vested in he	i by said misign	KIIOTITOGGOO
t	he same to be the act and deed of C	HARTER ONE MORTGAGE CORP	•	
			. 1999	1
	Given under my hand and s	seal this 21st day of May	, 1777	,
	Return To:	WE C. A.	111111 6	lmmas
	CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE COR	P. SONWE TO		ery Public
	P.O. Box 32067	TOTAL TOTAL CUBITA	ne C. Thomas, Not	1/31/2000
	Richmond, VA 23294	表で OF 主のMy comn	nission expires:	11/31/444
		AN PROMISE		
		ARY PUR		

This is to certify that this instrument was prepared by or under the supervision of

ELECTRONIC LABER FORMS, INC - (800)327-0545

CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE CORP.

Prepared by:

7.820024 (9606)

ELECTRONIC